## Brandywine Brisk 5k And 1 mile FUN Run Mertztown, PA



Saturday, May 6, 2023 9:00 AM 5K / 9:45 Fun Run

**WHO**: Runners and walkers of all ages. Gather your family, friends and co-workers. Walkers and runners are invited to participate using the same course. The course is stroller and wheelchair accessible.

**WHAT**: The Brandywine Brisk 5K is a fundraiser for the newly formed Brandywine Heights Education Foundation (BHEF).

**WHERE:** Brandywine Heights High School in Mertztown, PA. The course will start coming right out of the high school. The course is a flat 3 mile loop where each mile will be marked. The course will end back at the high school.

WHEN: Saturday, May 6th, 2023 8:00 a.m. – Registration begins 9:00 a.m. – 5K Run/walk begins 9:45 a.m. – 1 mile Fun Run for all ages on school grounds 10:00 a.m. – Award presentation at finish line

## **DIRECTIONS:**

- · Brandywine Heights High School 103 Old Topton Road, Mertztown, PA, 19539
- · Registration will be located in front of the entrance of the school.

QUESTIONS: Email Jacob Deysher, deysherjacob@gmail.com

**HOW:** Complete the form below and submit the appropriate amount. Check/Money order payable to: Brandywine Heights Education Foundation, PO Box 82 Topton, PA 19562

## **5k ENTRY:**

\$25 Adults (18 & Older) \$20 Youth (Under 18) if postmarked by Friday, April 21, 2023 incl. guaranteed t-shirt.

Afterwards, incl. day of race,

\$30 Adults (18 & Older) \$25 Youth (Under 18) includes T-shirt while supplies last.

**1 Mile Kids Fun Run Fee**: FREE for children age 10 and under. Each participant receives a ribbon at the end. Anyone 11 and over is \$5. (Shirt not included)

Optional Online Registration Available at <a href="https://www.pretzelcitysports.com/online-registration/">https://www.pretzelcitysports.com/online-registration/</a> (Nominal service fee applies, closes midnight, Wed. of race week)

**5k AWARDS**: Awards will be given to the 1st overall male and female as well as the top 3 male and female in each age group.

Age Groups: 14 and under, 15-19, 20-29, 30-39, 40-49, 50-59, 60+

**RESULTS:** Finish line and timing service by Pretzel City Sports. Race Results posted on www.pretzelcitysports.com

Please make checks payable to Brandywine Heights Education Foundation and mail to: Brandywine Heights Education Foundation PO Box 82 Topton, PA 19562

limited to: falls; contact with other participants; the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity; and the condition of the road; all such risks being known and

appreciated by me. I grant full permission for organizers to use my name and or pictures in legitimate accounts and promotions of this event.